
 

Union County Post 535 2024 American Legion Baseball Schedule 

Date Opponent Game Time 

Saturday 5/18/24 @ Gaston – Post 144 7:00 PM 

Sunday 5/19/24 VS. Gastonia – Post 23 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 5/22/24 VS. Queen City 7:00 PM 

Thursday 5/23/24 VS. Caldwell – Post 29 7:00 PM 

Monday 5/27/24 @ Gastonia – Post 23 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 5/29/24 VS. Burke – Post 21 7:00 PM 

Thursday 5/30/24 VS. Hickory – Post 48 7:00 PM 

Saturday 6/1/24 DH @ Asheville – Post 70 2:00 PM 

Sunday 6/2/24 @ Cherryville – Post 100 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 6/5/24 VS. Shelby – Post 82 7:00 PM 

Thursday 6/6/24 VS. Gaston – Post 144 7:00 PM 

Tuesday 6/11/24 @ Queen City 7:00 PM 

Wednesday 6/12/24 @ Caldwell – Post 29 7:00 PM 

Saturday 6/15/24 DH VS. Rutherford – Post 423 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 6/19/24 @ Burke – Post 21 7:00 PM 

Thursday 6/20/24 @ Hickory – Post 48 7:00 PM 

Friday 6/21/24 @ Fort Mill – Post 34 7:00 PM 

Sunday 6/23/24 VS. Cherryville – Post 100 7:00 PM 

Tuesday 6/25/24 @ Shelby – Post 82 7:00 PM 

6/28/24 – 7/2/24 Area 4 Playoffs Round #1 TBD 

7/3/24 – 7/8/24 Area 4 Playoffs Round #2 TBD 

7/9/24 – 7/13/24 Area 4 Playoffs Round #3 TBD 

7/14/24 – 7/16/24 Area 4 Championship TBD 

7/18/24 – 7/24/24 NC American Legion Tournament TBD 

 

Home Games (Bold) Field Address 

Union County (Wingate University) 211 East Wilson Street Wingate, NC 28174 

 


